DPSS Lasers
DPSS Lasers
6.9 EKSMA OPTICS  •  Tel.: +370 5 272 99 00  •  Fax: +370 5 272 92 99  •  info@eksmaoptics.com  •  www.eksmaoptics.com
Green Lasers: 532 nm, 1500~3000 mWDPSS-532-F
●	Upto 3000 mW
●	High power green laser
●	Easy use & maintenance free
●	Longlife operation

●	 Lab type power
supply EO-PS-F
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalogue number Description
DPSS-532-F1500 1500 mW
DPSS-532-F2000 2000 mW
DPSS-532-F2500 2500 mW
DPSS-532-F3000 3000 mW
EO-PS-F Lab type power supply
Ø
DPSS-532-F
RELATED PRODUCTS